
BM-5932 2025-08-19

ultrasonic bone cement removal system

The Axiom™ Ultrasonic Removal System uses adaptive ultrasonic energy to melt 
polymethyl methacrylate bone cement (PMMA) at the blade tip, minimizing leverage 

on bone. The high frequency softens cement allowing selective and rapid cement 
removal, preserving the surrounding patient anatomy.

Rapidly Melts, Fragments & Selectively 
Removes Cement in Hip & Knee Revisions

Cement removal with minimal force

Enhanced procedural guidance

Real-time audible & tactile feedback

Individual blade optimization stored in console

Continuous or pulsed ultrasonic power

Tailored power settings from 0-100%

KEY BENEFITS

FEATURES



Call 800.535.6638 to order today!
Visit us online at BrasselerSurgical.com
©2025 Brasseler USA. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. BM-5932 2025-08-19

PIERCER
Creates straight relief channels with side 
vents to evacuate melted cement

SCRAPER
Scoops melted debris, polishes canal walls

ACETABULAR
Curved profile frees cement 360° around cup

CHISEL
Ultra-thin blade to separate cement mantle

SYSTEM COMPONENTS

BLADES

O.D. 
(mm)

6

10

10

10

10

10

6

6

8

8

6

6

8

8

10

6

6

16

5.5

6

6

-

Length 
(mm)

270

100

190

300

100

190

100

190

100

190

100

190

100

190

100

100

120

110

100

100

100

125

Item Description

Full Piercer 6x270, Helical

Full Piercer 10x100

Full Piercer 10x190

Full Piercer 10x300

Half Piercer 10x100

Half Piercer 10x190

Full Scraper 6x100

Full Scraper 6x190

Full Scraper 8x100

Full Scraper 8x190

Half Scraper 6x100

Half Scraper 6x190

Half Scraper 8x100

Half Scraper 8x190

Half Scraper 10x100

Acetabular Gouge 6x100

Acetabular Gouge 6x120

Acetabular Gouge 16x110

Chisel 5.5x100 Round 

Chisel 6x100 Round  

Chisel 6x100 Flat

Extender 

Product Number

BRAXM-FP6LH

BRAXM-FP10S

BRAXM-FP10M

BRAXM-FP10L

BRAXM-HP10S

BRAXM-HP10M

BRAXM-FS6S

BRAXM-FS6M

BRAXM-FS8S

BRAXM-FS8M

BRAXM-HS6S

BRAXM-HS6M

BRAXM-HS8S

BRAXM-HS8M

BRAXM-HS10S

BRAXM-AG6S

BRAXM-AG6L

BRAXM-AG16M

BRAXM-C5R

BRAXM-C6R

BRAXM-C6F

BRAXM-EXT

Item Description

Axiom Ultrasonic Generator Kit

Ultrasonic Handle

Ultrasonic Generator

Counter Wrench + 8MM

Sterilization Case

Foot Pedal

Product Number

BRAXM-UGK

BRAXM-HM

BRAXM-UG

BRAXM-CWW

BRAXM-STC

BRAXM-FS


