



Rapidly Melts, Fragments & Selectively Removes Cement in Hip & Knee Revisions

The Axiom™ Ultrasonic Removal System uses adaptive ultrasonic energy to melt polymethyl methacrylate bone cement (PMMA) at the blade tip, minimizing leverage on bone. The high frequency softens cement allowing selective and rapid cement removal, preserving the surrounding patient anatomy.

KEY BENEFITS

- √ Cement removal with minimal force
- ✓ Enhanced procedural guidance
- Real-time audible & tactile feedback

FEATURES

- ✓ Individual blade optimization stored in console
- ✓ Continuous or pulsed ultrasonic power
- √ Tailored power settings from 0-100%







PIERCER

Creates straight relief channels with side vents to evacuate melted cement





SCRAPER

Scoops melted debris, polishes canal walls





ACETABULAR

Curved profile frees cement 360° around cup





CHISEL

Ultra-thin blade to separate cement mantle





BLADES

Product Number	Item Description	O.D. (mm)	Length (mm)
BRAXM-FP6LH	Full Piercer 6x270, Helical	6	270
BRAXM-FP10S	Full Piercer 10x100	10	100
BRAXM-FP10M	Full Piercer 10x190	10	190
BRAXM-FP10L	Full Piercer 10x300	10	300
BRAXM-HP10S	Half Piercer 10x100	10	100
BRAXM-HP10M	Half Piercer 10x190	10	190
BRAXM-FS6S	Full Scraper 6x100	6	100
BRAXM-FS6M	Full Scraper 6x190	6	190
BRAXM-FS8S	Full Scraper 8x100	8	100
BRAXM-FS8M	Full Scraper 8x190	8	190
BRAXM-HS6S	Half Scraper 6x100	6	100
BRAXM-HS6M	Half Scraper 6x190	6	190
BRAXM-HS8S	Half Scraper 8x100	8	100
BRAXM-HS8M	Half Scraper 8x190	8	190
BRAXM-HS10S	Half Scraper 10x100	10	100
BRAXM-AG6S	Acetabular Gouge 6x100	6	100
BRAXM-AG6L	Acetabular Gouge 6x120	6	120
BRAXM-AG16M	Acetabular Gouge 16x110	16	110
BRAXM-C5R	Chisel 5.5x100 Round	5.5	100
BRAXM-C6R	Chisel 6x100 Round	6	100
BRAXM-C6F	Chisel 6x100 Flat	6	100
BRAXM-EXT	Extender	-	125

SYSTEM COMPONENTS

Product Number	Item Description	
BRAXM-UGK	Axiom Ultrasonic Generator Kit	
BRAXM-HM	Ultrasonic Handle	
BRAXM-UG	Ultrasonic Generator	
BRAXM-CWW	Counter Wrench + 8MM	
BRAXM-STC	Sterilization Case	
BRAXM-FS	Foot Pedal	

Call 800.535.6638 to order today! Visit us online at BrasselerSurgical.com